
2024 Income-Eligible Weatherization
Agency Budget Info*

Agency 

Agency 

Community Action Agency of Greater KC  

Missouri Valley Community Action Agency  

West Central Missouri Community Action

Funding  

$523,900

$16,000

$11,000

$550,900Total

% of Budget  

95%

3%

2%

Agency 

MO West 2024 Agency Budgets  

Community Services, Inc. (St. Joe)  

*2024 budget remains unchanged

Community Action Agency of Greater KC  

CAP North Central MO (GHCAA)  

Missouri Valley Community Action Agency  

West Central Missouri Community Action  

Funding  

$120,000

$160,000

$19,000

$85,000

$100,000

$484,000Total

% of Budget  

25%

33%

3%

18%

21%


