

2024 Income-Eligible Weatherization *Agency Budget Info**

Agency		
Agency	Funding	% of Budget
Community Action Agency of Greater KC	\$523,900	95%
Missouri Valley Community Action Agency	\$16,000	3%
West Central Missouri Community Action	\$11,000	2%
Total	\$550,900	

MO West 2024 Agency Budgets			
Agency	Funding	% of Budget	
Community Services, Inc. (St. Joe)	\$120,000	25%	
Community Action Agency of Greater KC	\$160,000	33%	
CAP North Central MO (GHCAA)	\$19,000	3%	
Missouri Valley Community Action Agency	\$85,000	18%	
West Central Missouri Community Action	\$100,000	21%	
Total	\$484,000		

^{*2024} budget remains unchanged